Product sheet d CYtion

DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L KXY, w: 4 mM L-EKXIXIKIX, w: 3.7 g/L NaH
CO3, w: 1.0 mM RIERIKRXIKIXFX | 820300a
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R i B (mg/L)
RIXIXR HIXXK 30.00
L - RRRXXKKR 84.00
L- RIRKXD KKK 62.57
L- KIRKXIR 584.00
L-IXIEIZ]EI%I Cl 42.00
L- KKK 105.00
L- KIKXK 105.00
L - KKK 146.00
L-Methionine 30.00
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L-Phenylalanine
L-Serine
L-Treonine
L-Tryptophan

L- IXIEIZ]% 8

L- XXX

XXX

D - KIXINXXIXIXXXEXX
XX

XXIKIXXXIXX
600%0000 HXXXXXX
IXXRRKXK
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CaC122H20

%03)39H20

KCl

MgS04 TH20

NaCl

NaHCO3
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 Cytion

66.00
42.00
95.00
16.00
103.79
94.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
7.20
4.00
4.00
0.40
4.00
265.00
0.10
400.00
200.10
6400.00

3700.00
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141.73
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15.90

110.00

 Cytion



