

Product sheet



DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L
CO3, w: 1.0 mM

, w: 4 mM L-
| 820300a

, w: 3.7 g/L NaH

L-Phenylalanine	66.00
L-Serine	42.00
L-Treonine	95.00
L-Tryptophan	16.00
L- $\frac{2}{2}Na$ $\frac{2}{2}H_2O$	103.79
L-	94.00
	4.00
D-	4.00
	4.00
	7.20
600%0000	4.00
	4.00
	0.40
600%0000	4.00
CaCl ₂ ·2H ₂ O	265.00
(NO ₃) ₃ ·9H ₂ O	0.10
KCl	400.00
MgSO ₄ ·7H ₂ O	200.10
NaCl	6400.00
NaHCO ₃	3700.00

Product sheet



DMEM, w: 4.5 g/L
CO₃, w: 1.0 mM

, w: 4 mM L-
| 820300a

, w: 3.7 g/L NaH

NaH ₂ PO ₄ 2H ₂ O	141.73
D-	4500.00
	15.90
	110.00
